VODKA

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

KETEL ONE

EFFEN BLACK CHERRY
ABSOLUT AND FLAVORS

TEQUILA

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DONJULIO ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON PLATINUM

WHISKY
CROWN ROYAL
JAMESON

COGNAC
HENNESSY X.O.

275
260
260
250
220

280
300
300
280
700

260
260

450

SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR
GLENLIVET 18YR

CHIVAS 18YR

RU

BACARDI SUPERIOR & FLAVORS
CAPTAIN MORGAN

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER 24

CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON

DOM PERIGNON ROSE

PERRIER JOUET CUVEE FLEUR ROSE
PERRIER JOUET CUVEE FLEUR
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

DETENTION
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650
260
280
400
400

260
260

275
250

350
950
675
300
180
200
250



